MLN METROLINE
LED
ARCHITECTURAL LUMINAIRE
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Contruction
HOUSING: Stainless steel external
hardware and the tempered, low-
copper content, cast aluminum

432mm]
DECORATIVE TRANSFORMER BASE WITH SHROUD (OPTIONAL)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: MLN-B3-D-U-T3-DP
Product Family 1, 2, 3 Lumens 4, 5 Driver Voltage Distribution Controls
MLN=Metroline
MLN2=�Metroline Twin Mount
B1=�Nominal 5,300 Lumens
B2=Nominal 9,000 Lumens
B3=Nominal 11,500 Lumens
D=�Dimming
(0-10V)
U=�Universal
(120-277V)
T2=Type II
T3=Type III
T4=Type IV
[BLANK]=�Custom Upward Looking Photocontrol with
3-PIN NEMA Twistlock Receptacle Standard
4=Standard 3-PIN Photocontrol Receptacle 6
4N7=�NEMA 7-PIN Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle 6
Options (Add as Suffix) Color Accessories (Order Separately) 11
7030=70 CRI / 3000K CCT 7
8030=80 CRI / 3000K CCT 7
HA=50°C High Ambient 8
DIM=0-10V External Dimming Leads 9
AP=Grey
BZ=Bronze
BK=Black
DP=Dark Platinum
GM=Graphite Metallic
WH=White
CC=Custom Color 10
ML-TXBASE-XX=Optional Decorative Transformer Base with Shroud 12
ML-PC-XX=Replacement Upward Facing NEMA Photocontrol
ML-RTS27-XX=27" Tapered Steel Pole 13
ML-RTS27-XX-FST=27" Tapered Steel Pole with Festoon Provision for GFI 13
LB/HSS-21=Field Installed House Side Shield
NOTES:
1. �Customer is responsible to ensure product specifications and listings meet the needs and requirements of the application and where installed for use. Refer to our warranties and limitation of liability at www.eaton.
com/lightingwarrantyterms for additional support information or contact factory as needed.
2. Customer is responsible for engineering analysis to confirm pole and fixture compatibility for all applications. Refer to our white paper WP513001EN for additional information.
3. Fixture slips over standard 2-3/8" x 6-1/4" tenon.
4. Lumens are nominal. See lumen table for more information.
5. Standard 4000K CCT, nominal 70 CRI. For MLN2 (twin mount) double lumens.
6. Photocontrol not included.
7. �Extended lead times apply. Use dedicated IES files when performing layouts. These files are published on the Metroline luminaire product page on the website.
8. Not available with Type II and III B3 optics.
9. Not available for B1 or B2 lumen package.
10. Custom and RAL color matching available upon request. Consult your lighting representative at Eaton for more information.
11. Replace XX with color designation.
12. Must use ML-RTS27-XX-XXX pole only.
13. Pole height fixed to accomodate pole base. No other heights available.
Lumen Package (350mA) B1 B2 B3
Power Wattage (Watts) 42W 71W 94W
Current (mA) @ 120V 450 660 870
Current (mA) @ 208V 260 380 500
Current (mA) @ 240V 220 330 440
Current (mA) @ 277V 190 280 380
Type II
Lumens  5,139  8,617  11,112
BUG Rating B1-U1-G1 B2-U1-G2 B3-U1-G3
Type III
Lumens  5,590  9,372  12,086
BUG Rating B2-U1-G2 B2-U1-G2 B3-U2-G3
Type IV
Lumens  5,568  9,336  12,039
BUG Rating B1-U1-G1 B2-U1-G2 B2-U2-G2
Color
Temperature